
Kuchenreuter 
 

1 Christer Björnberg 90 X X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8    

2 Rolf Enqvist 90 X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8    

3 Peter Holm 90 X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8    

4 Erik Wiren 88 X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8  

5 Roland Gustafsson 88 X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8  

6 Pekka Muhonen 87 X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8  

7 Peter Gustafsson 86 X X X 9 9 9 8 8 7 6  

8 Tomas Luth 85 X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7  

9 Birgitta Björnberg 84 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7  

10 Mikael Eriksson 84 X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7  

11 Lars Karlberg 77 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 

12 Bo Svanberg 71 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6  

 

  



Mariette 
 

1 Mikael Lauth 91 X X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 

2 Roland Gustafsson 89 X X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 

3 Lennart Dalson 89 X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8    

4 Christer Björnberg 89 X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8    

5 Tomas Luth 88 X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8  

6 Björn Juhlin 87 X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 

7 Pekka Muhonen 86 X X X 9 9 9 8 7 7 7  

8 Peter Holm 86 X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8  

9 Magnus Boman 84 X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7  

10 Mikael Eriksson 83 X X 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7  

11 Bengt Skoglund 82 X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 

12 Leif Adolfsson 81 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7  

13 Stefan Petersson 80 X X X 9 8 8 8 6 6 5  

14 Bo Svanberg 79 X 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6  

15 Folke Weinholt 77 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7  

16 Mikael Kedemark 77 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6  

17 Rolf Enqvist 77 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 

18 Erik Wiren 73 X X 8 8 8 8 7 7 7  

19 Lars Käck 73 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5  

20 Ulf Karlsson 72 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 

21 Lars-Ove Gustafsson 69 X 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 5  

22 Lars Karlberg 69 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5  

23 Leif Hultman 65 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 4 3 

24 Cattha Evensen 64 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 4  

25 Richard Andersson 52 X 9 8 7 5 4 4 3 2 

26 Peter Gustafsson 43 X X 9 8 6  

27 Conny Schill 23 7 4 4 3 3 2 

 

  



Smith & Wesson 
 

1 Roland Gustafsson 94 X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9    

2 Mikael Lauth 94 X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9    

3 Lennart Dalson 93 X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 8  

4 Peter Gustafsson 91 X X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8  

5 Björn Juhlin 90 X X X X 9 9 8 8 8 8  

6 Christer Björnberg 89 X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8  

7 Pekka Muhonen 85 X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8  

8 Mikael Eriksson 85 X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 

9 Peter Holm 84 X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 

10 Stefan Petersson 84 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7  

11 Tomas Luth 81 X 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 

12 Folke Weinholt 77 X 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 

13 Leif Adolfsson 74 X 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5  

14 Lars Gråbergs 74 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6  

15 Eivor Walfridsson 70 9 9 9 9 7 6 6 6 5 4  

16 Lars-Ove Gustavsson 64 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 4  

17 Leif Hultman 59 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 

18 Lars Käck 50 9 9 7 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 

 

  



Donald Malson 
 

1 Roland Gustafsson 76 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7  

2 Mikael Lauth 74 X 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6  

3 Tomas Luth 68 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4  

4 Christer Björnberg 68 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 5 5  

5 Björn Juhlin 62 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2  

6 Peter Holm 57 X 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 3 3  

7 Bengt Skoglund 56 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 3  

8 Magnus Boman 53 9 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 2 

9 Folke Weinholt 52 9 8 7 7 7 5 3 3 2 1 

10 Peter Gustafsson 48 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 2 

11 Ulf Karlsson 36 9 6 4 4 4 3 3 2 1 

12 Robert Falksäter 31 8 7 4 4 3 2 2 1  

13 Lars Karlberg 30 X 7 5 5 2 1  

14 Lars Gråbergs 12 4 3 2 2 1  

15 Conny Schill 8 5 3 

 

  



Vetterli 
 

1 Rolf Enqvist 90 X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8  

2 Folke Weinholt 81 X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 5  

3 Magnus Boman 80 X X X 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 

4 Peter Gustafsson 80 X X 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5  

5 Mikael Eriksson 79 X 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7  

6 Roland Gustafsson 78 X 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6  

7 Leif Adolfsson 69 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 

8 Mikael Kedemark 68 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 

9 Patrik Thorell 62 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 

10 Robert Falksäter 51 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5  

11 Bo Svanberg 49 9 9 8 7 6 5 4 1  

12 Staffan Askerman 49 9 9 7 5 5 4 3 3 2 2  

13 Göran Olsson 3 3 

 

  



Gevär friklass 
 

1 Mikael Eriksson 89 X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8  

2 Tomas Luth 81 X 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6  

3 Mikael Lauth 74 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6  

4 Folke Weinholt 73 X 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 5  

5 Eivor Walfridsson 69 X 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5  

6 Patrik Thorell 68 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 

7 Pekka Muhonen 60 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 

8 Lennart Dalson 57 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 3 3 2  

9 Leif Adolfsson 55 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 4 3 3  

10 Erik Wiren 46 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 3 2 1  

11 Anders Andersson 36 7 5 5 5 5 4 3 1 1  

 


